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FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH - 

I

TO THE ELECTION oFFICER / RETURNING ,1,

ION TO OFFICE OF THE WARD NO.-53 OF )

r r.rlrJprlRATroN FOR ruE onnrcE oF t
rl,l

I
I
I

HANTY **son/daughter/wife of Narayan Prasad Mohanty' J-

of At.-Dulladei Road(Andarpur), Po'-Kalyani Nagar' Ps'- q

lck-753013, (mention full postal address)' a candidate at the 
*

solemnly affirm andstate on oath as under:- 
[-\i

upbyBJP

) / (**strike out whichever is not applicable)

in CMC Name of the

state), at Serial No.424 in Booth No.]j!-Ward No..!f,

55AA 01 8759

",fr*'" .f,. tfc},lt{m'
r4se s Nd4 flt{f,(ffivt ot OAUrr

toJstituencY and*{^l
i;

f-pz9a{A nG)'

exfW

b
'tl

I DTIIRA PRASAD

Lg.o 51 years,

foIadhupatna,

above election, do

I am a candidate

of the Political

%
S-

name is



\
$&$t

(3) My contact telephone number(s) i 9937068989 andmY

e-mail id (if any) is dPmohantY6 and my social media account(s) (if

any) is/are

(i) WhatsaPP

(ii) Facebook

(iii) N.A.

(4) Details of Permanent Account N ber (PAN) and status of filing of Income tax

return:

;
0(

)I

1?

c,t

A

upees) for the last five Financial

ears cornpleted (ason 31'r lr4arch)

.Y.2015-16

.Y.2016-17

.Y.2017-18

.Y.20r8-19

.Y.2020-21

Self
DHIRA PRASAD

MOHANTY

1 ,41 ,837 l-

Spouse

ANUSHREE

fruf grcondidate is

Karta/CoParcener)
N.A

DePendent I
ISHANK

W#r;\q;a
\r- gilc affi



Note: It is tnandatorY for PAN ho to mentiou PAN zurd in case of no PAN, it should

tre clcarly stated "'No PAN allottecl"

(5) Pending criminal cases

(i) I declare that there is no pending riminal case against me. (Tick this alternative if

there is no criminal case Pending

against alternative (ii) below)

t the Candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are

(If there are pending criminal cases

against me: N. A.

the candidate, then tick this alternative and

score off alternative (i) above, and details of all pending cases in the Table below)

Table

lP
o\

)
J

1l
c

,lt

A

FIR No. with name

and address of

Police Station

concerned

Case No. with Name

of the Court

Section(s) of

concerned \
Acts/Codes involved

no. of the

.......of IPC,

-m-tg )n- SarG a6



N.A. .A.
(d) Brief description of

offence

{.A.

(e) Whether charges

have been framed

(mention YES or

NO)

\].A. {.A. {.A.

(0 If answer against (e)

above is YES' then

give the date on

which charges were

framed

\I.A. {.A. {.A.

(e) Whether any

AppeaVApplication

for revision has been

filed against the

proceedings

(Mention YES or

NO)

{,A. N,A. N.A.

(6) Cases of conviction

(i) I declare that I have not been

alternative, if the candidate has no

against alternative (ii) below)

(ii) I have been convicted for the offet

(Ifthe candidate has been convicted,

above, and give details in the Table b

E*ro
.-\$,
.#ir,7.r_/r

ffiy'-/5'

convicted for any criminal offence' Cfick this

been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE

OR

mentioned below: N.A.

n tick this alternative and score off altemative

v)
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1

3
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A
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Sections of

Acts/Codes involved
(give no. of the
Section, e.g.

Section....... of IPC,

Brief description of

offence for which

convicted

Punishment imposed

Whether any Appeal

has been filed

against conviction

order (Mention YES

If answer to (g)

above is YES, give
details and Present
status of appeal

Discharged/acquitte
d in the cases(s)

Section of the Act
and descriPtion of
the offence

The Court which
had taken
cognizance

w*i

Lrl

1
J

1
T
I
s

A

\z sd\A *q

7
7 Table

(a) Case No. N.A. N.A. N.A.

(b) Name of the Court N.A. N.A. N.A.

(c) N.A. N.A. N.A.

(d) N.A. N.A. N.A.

(e) Dates of orders of

conviction

N.A. N.A. N.A.

(0 N.A. N.A. N.A.

(g) N.A. N.A. N.A.

or No) N.A. N.A. N.A.

(h) N.A. N.A. N.A.

(i)

liy

N.A. N.A. N.A.

-6i) N.A. N.A. N.A.

(k) Case No. N.A. N.A. N.A.



(7)

(D Details of AppeaU
application for
revision etc. if anY

filed against above
order taking
cognizance

N.A. N.A. N,A.

(m) Cases(s) is/are

pending against me

which cognizance

has been taken bY

court section Act

and Description of

the offence for which

cognizance

N.A. N.A. N.A.

(n) The court which had

taken cognizance

N.A. N.A. N.A.

(o) Case No. N.A. N.A. N.A.

(p) Details of APPeaV

application for

revision etc. if anY

filed against above

order taking

cognizance

N.A. N.A. N.A.

t, r1. Details should be given in reve

mentioned first and backwards

Additional sheet maY be addednz.

r That I give herein below the details of
my spouse and all dePendents:

$ Details of movable assets :

Note: l. Assets in joint name indicatir

given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit/lnvestment,

ffiT:s:..r, 
the scheme, Name or r

il
"

. ..:: - ..,_._, ._,. ,

se chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be

n the order ofdates for the other cases'

'required.

he assets (movable and immovable etc') of myself,

; the extent of joint ownership will also have to be

he details including Serial Number, Amounf date of
rnMnstitution and Branch are to be given'

4
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{
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I

Note: 3.Value of Bonds/Share Debenl
in respect of listed compani

as per the current market value in Stock Exchange
and as per books in case of non-listed companies

should be given.

Note: 4. 'Dependent' means parents, s), daughter(s) ofthe candidate or spouse and any
date whether by blood or mariage, who have noother person related to the

separate means of income
livelihood,

who are dependent on the candidate for their

Note; 5. Details including amount is be given separately in respect of each investment

Note: (r. Dctails shor"rld include the i in or or.l'nership of offshore assets.

Explanation,- For the purpose of this the expression ttoffshore assets" includes,

details of all deposits or in Foreign banks and any other body or
institution abroad, and

countries'1

details of all assets and Iiabilities in foreign

a
/
4
tl

<)
j
L&
c

4

rl
/

Details of deposit in Bank

accounts (FDRs, Term

Deposits and all other types

of deposits including

saving accounts), Deposits

with Financial Institutions,

Non-Banking Financial

Companies and

Cooperative societies and

the amount in each such

deposit

) ICICI
Alc

63420

ofRs

) State Bank
India, S/B

,c

s.6,788/-

LIC of India Policy
No.586606261 of

Rs.36671half
yearly.

Sahara Q Shop East

Receipt
No.5730001M768
of Rs.8,500/- F.D.

Sahara Q Shop East
Receipt

No.71044427002
Rs.6,700/- F.D.

LIC of India
Policy

No.599105854
of Rs.4,075
half yearly.

ticy
.58481
9861-

Details of investment in
Bonds, Debentures/Shares
and units in
companies/Mutual Funds

and others and the amount.

iii)

\\ll

ls oa investment in
NSS, Postal Saving,
Insurance Policies and

t in any Financial
in Post office
Company and

$h
"\W ZL w$a$



rersonal loans/advance
given to any person orentity including firm,
company, Trust etc. and
other receivables from
debtors and the amount.

Motor-TfriclMI
-Y-achts/Ships (Details of
Make, registration number.
etc. yeax of purchase and
amount )

ryS
TORQI2

Regd.
.oD-05-
3931in

the year
2021 of

Jewellery, -Ellion
valuable_ thing(s) (give
details of weight and val-ue)

50 Gm. Gold
Rs.2 Lakhs

Any other assets such as
value of claims/interest

ross Total value
t03t402t-

13,17,96 1,37,142/-

Location(s)
Survey
number(s)

1) Mouza-
Likhanpur,

Khata
No.456,

Plor
No, I 346,

Area
4c0.620

dec.
2) Mouz.a-
Likhanpur,

Klata
No.9441308

Iot No.363
Area

Ac0.5l0
dec.

l)M

Plot
2008,

N.A.

(8) Details of Immovable assets:

Note: l. Properties in joint ownership i
to be indicated

the extent ofjoint ownership will also have

Note: 2. Each land or building or . should be mentioned separately in this fomrat

in or ownership of ofTshore assets,
Note: 3. Details should include the inte

I?
la

1J
cd

fi

2 \AIS ^n)6,

I
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i
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IDate ofpurchase in case

ofself- acquired

property

Dt.02/03/20
l5

Dt. I
0

Dr.0,

/07/20
i&
/07/20
r8

N.A. N.A. N,A. N.A.

Cost of Land (in case
ofpurchase) at the time
ofpurchase

Rs.2,40,000, Rs. l,

Rs. l,

)0,300,
&
)0,300,

N,A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Any Investment on the
land by way of
development,
constructionetc.

N.A. ]\ A. N,A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

N.A.Approximate
Currentmarket
value

Rs.5,00,000, Rs.2

)o,

0,000,
k.
n oon,

N.A. N.A. N.A.

i 
,,, Non- A,gricultural Land

Location(s)
Survey
number(s)

N.A. N N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Area (total

measurementin sq. ft,)
N.A. N N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

l

Whether
inherited
property
(Yes or No)

N.A. N N.A N.A. N.A. N.A.

Date of purchase in case

ofself- acquired
property

N.A. N. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Cost of Land (in case
ofpurchase) at the time
ofpurchase

N.A. N. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Any Investment on the
land by way of
development,
construction
etc.

N.A. N., N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Approximate
currentmarket
value

N.A, N N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

iii)

w

ffi

Commercial Buildinss

(including apartments)
-Location(s)

,-Survey 
number(s)

N.A. N N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Area (total
ffieasur.-entin sq. ft.)

N.A. N.l N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Built-up Area (total
measurement in
sq.ft.)

N.A. N,t N,A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Whether
inherited

ffi*."
N.A. N./ N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

mrffi;"'"
N.A, N.A N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

ffi N.A. N.A N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

UA--- 1l vwn 2_ 946 a\oD\w
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Any Investment on
property by way of
development, construction
etc.

o(
/
€

A
)l
c4

lx
(9) Give herein below the details of li 'dues to public financial institutions and
government:-

(l{ote: Please give separate details of
amount before each item)

N.A.

'r,;|ltu
'{e.

',

Residential Buildings
(including apartments) :

-Location (s)
-Survey nurnber(s)

measurementin sq. ft)

inherited
property
Yes or No

ofself- acquired

Cost of property (in case
of purchase) at the time
ofpurchase

Any Investrnent on the

Iand by way of
development,

construction

etc.

Others (such as interest in

Loan or dues
BanklFinancial

Bank or
Institution,
utstanding,

$Dl
'/ ,/4q' Z1Z3aF af)Fb

of bank, institution, entity or individual and



i*W

Loan or dues to any
other individuals/
entify other than
mentioned above.

Name(s), Amount
outstanding, nature of
loan

N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Any other liabilify N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Grand total of liabitities N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

(10) Details of profession or occupa

(a) Self Commission Agent

(b) Spouse Private Teacher

(l0A) Details of source(s) of income :

(a) Self Rs.2,49,2801- per annum.

(b) Spouse Rs.2,20,000/-

(c) Source of income, if any, of de1

(l0B) Contacts with appropriate Gove:

(a) details ofcontracts entered by tl

(b) details ofcontracts entered into

(c) details ofcontracts entered into

(d) details of contracts entered into

candidate or spouse or depender

(e) details of contracts, entered ir
spouse or dependents are paxtne

-- (f) details of contracts, entered in

spouse or dependents have shan

(11) My educational qualification is as

+3 Arts passed in the year 1994 t
Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar.

@ Fale of highest School / Univer

effifthe#i[[oma/ degree course, name

r whichiliff\r. was completed.)

f,DT
;:..Ti=;'r

/i
,

,/

lon:

endents N.A.

nment and any public company or companies

:e candidate N.A.

by spouse N.A.

ry dependents N.A.

by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the

ts have interest N.A.

to by Partnership Firms in which candidate or
s N.A.

lo by private companies in which candidate or
N.A.

under:

'om K.B. College, Barang under Utkal University,

sity education mentioning the full form of the

of the School /College/ University and the year

4
v.
/
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c

D

A
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#-#

/
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I, the deponent, above
affidavit are true and correct to
nothing material has been

(a) there is no case of conviction
5 and 6 ofPart A and B above;

(b) I, my spouse, or my depe
in items 7 and 8 of part A and i

Verified at Cuttack this the day of March 2022.

WITNESSES

Dt"-r-f*r*J u,*s
DEPONENT

,,toJ.r qo*J, n*Ltrn trlcy,orl., c; .c- tz

lled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no
respect of any item, either "Nil'o or .T.trot applicable", as

2)

"ffffL*9#*,tu,Note: l. Affidavit should be filed by 3.00 PM on the last day of filing nominations.

Note: 2. Affidavit should be swo before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First
rblic.Class or before a Notary

3. All columns should be

inforrnation to furnish i
the case may be, should

Note:

by

Aw6{e'r*rlk,%]2
"'#z"iiile%

4. The affidavit should be ei typed or written legibly and neatly., :

page of tlre Affida
lrear on each

beli

t should Lre signed by the deponent
the stanrp of the Notary or Oath

k@attil*.nretn.
if*na*&@isr

*#fr;b'tv-.-#h{t
"f,so ry ffi u.'KW

,/ 1/
4\'.(

<1t ? a\q ev{B

VERIFICATION

and the Aflidzrvit
Cornrnissioner or



ATF.II} VIT

t flfrvn SHA0Dr
BEFORE i NOTARY PUBLIC, CUTTACK

AFFIDAVIT

,72-

55AA 01 87 54

4' fr- X&IIF,t
*a{rw trm*teqss

I, DHIRA PRASAD MOII
Aged 5$ years, resident of At.-Du
Dist.-Cuttack-753013, do hereby r1. Thil, I am the deponent 6f

f * * 
9on/daughter/wi fe_ 

_of 
Na rayan pras ad Mohanty,

*:,39*:1qi :1, 
po -Katyani riaga r, ps._Mad 

h u patna,
affirm and state as follows :-

affidavit in the permanent resident of the above notedaddress.
2' Th{t, mv .."".^,-::}.-:11 

1t father's correct name are DHrRA pRAsAD MoHANry,y:*Xy;lJff. y:1",1.iry l,l Aadhaar rD Caro No.3761 1343 4786, in my pAN
I"nlf^y5.932r and a, educationar certificat"r, o-rt'in"-l.,1'tJ;"';;J
I:^"9.".1Hf:l,f,u,Jv -:rrlr" a1d mv t t"i, -n"re 

has been written as DHrRI irS unlK

:,:ry::.,:?:::* ll.l".fran Mohanty instead of DHrRA pRAsAD MoHANry,
S/o. Narayan prasad Mohanty.

3. Th*, I do hereby declare that PRASAD MOHANTy, S/o. Narayan Mohanty andurr4rtlJ q! l(l

3^TIY":H1I y.gy*T", rf: Narayan prasad Mohanry are the one and sameper$on belongs to myself anO mil father. I4' That' this affidavjt j,s required to fe produce before the concerned authority to accept mynarEe and my father's name ds DHrRA rnasao MOHANTY, sio. Nr"ryrn prasad
_ Mof,anty for the all purposes and fr.n.. if,i, ;fil;,t'_ rvronanry ror rne ail purposes and hence this affidavit.

1J..,;1S 
the racts stated above are trJue to inu o.ri ;iil kgMrdoe and betier.

fl

f,

Wrfr^onry ]

Advocaffl, appears before me anj.
true to tlle best of his/her fnowtbdd

31,11'&tr zo2z tC



fraa*f

:2t ?*

56AA 179A7 5

ry9I$I PUBLtc, currAcK

do hereby sotemnly amrm 
"njrirr" "lrl,,o*.,_

ff:l"Corporator, Ward No._S3 in the coming Cuttack

anushree Mohanty and One Children namety Dishank

tlTY **son/daughter/wife 
of Narayan prasad Mohanty,

il'ilxj.,li j*lf*::T): Io'-xarvani Nagar, ps.-

fi

0Dtst{A

BEFORE

1.

2.

$

J,nrl, ! am the deponent of this

rill?,}.i #l'JJ H"i,"il,,i Eti,,H,
gllrJ, I have One spouse namety
'Mohanfy(Son).

4. 
HIh?t, lam swearing this affidavit
Keturning Officer, Cuttack for the

uthe 
CMC Election and nenc" tf,i.f,-.._ 
_.,," Lrsv.rlJil dilu nence tnl

5. 'That, the facts stated above are

is to be produced before the concerned authorityrsaid declaration, along with ,V norN.tion paper for

to the best of my knowtedge and betief.ldentii$ed by
n

--ll
eaWG0^17 K,*,N,.,h)

{t"..tt, -0$t1f'/*"
Certified that the above named
beforg me and sote,nnty rii;.*i
Knowredge and belief.

Cuttack.
oate:ftgbs.2022

$

fl

f, I, DHIRA PRASAD MOHA
a-ged St years, resident of A
Madhupatna, Dist.-Cu ttact<-ZS:Oil

t-b-F"= f*--3 rt,._*e-"

Deponent

. P'\< I ,\cs-%gvocate, appears
bole are true to the best of frrsifiJi-'-

4 n ,\,ar

If,"ffi &Lr,l#3

. dlietrnl.lfq. r $gmu r 6. ,a$tnr*rd.r
by.o.

PUBLIC:


